Series     MHR2 2 finger rotary actuated air gripper
Size: 10, 15, 20, 30
Number of
fingers
10
15
20
30

Model
Specifications
How to Order
15,20,3010
0.15 to 0.6 MPa
±0.01 mm
180 c.p.m.
22  —  M  D  HR  2 — 10    R — M9B    S
11  —  M  D  HR  2 — 10    R — M9B    S
Model
MHR2-10
MDHR2-10
MHR2-15
MDHR2-15
V
ac
uu
m
 s
uc
tio
n
ty
pe
Nominal
size
10
15
Port size Lubrication
Non-lube
Action
Gripping force N (Effective value at 0.5 MPa) ∗
External gripping force Internal gripping force
Opening / Closing stroke (Both sides)
Finger closing width (mm)Finger opening width (mm) Stroke (mm)
M3 x 0.5
M5 x 0.8
Double
acting
∗ Refer to our catalog Best Pneumatics vol. 12 for details of gripping force at each gripping point.
   Value of effective gripping force is measured at the middle of opening / closing stroke.
12
24
12
25
10
14
16
22
6
8
MHR2-20
MDHR2-20
MHR2-30
MDHR2-30
20
30
33
58
34
59
16
19
28
37
12
18
R: Body side E: Axial side
PortPort
Nil
S
Number of auto switches
2 pcs.